cersanit

FLEXIBLE CONNECTION HOSE 1 ORING AQUA SYSTEM
40
COLLECTION AQUA SYSTEM

PRODUCT CODE: K99-0408

Product description

Flexible connection hose: one o-ring. Dedicated to AQUA and SYSTEM 40 concealed cistern frames. Hose compatible only with

filling valve with plastic tip (K292-0414). Important information: hose can only be used with concealed cistern frames 41 cm wide-
SYSTEM 40 MECH Spare part is compatible with AQUA, SYSTEM: K97-524

Technical data

Depth

Gross weight
Height
Material

Net weight
Warranty
Width

EAN code

Product index

2cm

0,046 kg

24 cm

rubber, metal
0,038 kg

2

15cm
5901771121602
COAR1010746092



